ULTRASOUND IN THE FETAL

Q@ CARDIOVASCULAR EXAMINATION

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:20

18:20-18:40

18:40-19:00

Under the Patronage of: International Society of Ultrasound in Obstetrics and Gynecology (ISUOG), The Association for European Paediatric and Congenital Cardiology (AEPC),

MONDAY 27.01.2025

The Fetal 4 Chamber View
Kai Heling

The Fetal 3 Vessel Trachea View
Sally-Ann Clur

Refining Doppler Examination:
Technical Aspects, Tips and Tricks
Horst Steiner

Early Fetal Echo
Anita Moon-Grady

Break

From Basics to State of the Art:
Topics to be announced

Break

Questions and Answers

Prenatal Counseling: Principles and Practice
Jack Rychik

Assessment of Fetal Cardiac Function:
Established and New-Techniques
Annika Ohman

Extracardiac Anomalies in Congenital Heart Disease

Lila Seidl-Mlczoch

Maternal Valvular Heart Disease in Pregnancy
Barbara Wichert-Schmitt

Break

Aspects of Uncertainties in Accuracy of Perinatal Care

Planning in CHD
Taisto Sarkola

Fetal IUGR - The Fetal Cardiologist's Perspective
Sally-Ann Clur

Selective Fetal Growth Restriction in Twins:
latest evidence
Asma Khalil

International Symposium & Workshop

TUESDAY 28.01.2025

Fetal Cardiac Interventions: What's Important for
the Fetal Cardiologist vs. MFM
Iris Scharnreitner & Andreas Tulzer

Maternal Hyperoxygenation Testing and Therapy:
Isit worth it?
Edgar Jaeggi

Fetal Interventions in Twins
Asma Khalil

Cardiac Function in TTTS & Role of Fetal Therapy
Greg Ryan

Break

From Basics to State of the Art:
Topics to be announced

Break

Questions and Answers

The Ductus Arteriosus - The Normal and the
Abnormal
Taisto Sarkola

The Ductus Venosus - The Normal and the
Abnormal
Horst Steiner

Fetal Ebstein's Anomaly
Annegret Geipel

Simple Transposition of the Great Arteries:
Hemodynamic
Aspects and Delivery Planning
Anna Seale

Break

LIVE SCANNING
Gerald Tulzer

WEDNESDAY 29.01.2025

Vasa Praevia: Detection and Management
Dagmar Wertaschnigg

Pregnancy in Women with the Fontan
Circulation
Barbara Wichert-Schmitt

The Fetal Hypoplastic Left Heart Complex
Annika Ohman

Tetralogy of Fallot with Absent Pulmonary
Valve Syndrome
Anna Seale

Break

From Basics to State of the Art:
Topics to be announced

Break

Questions and Answers

Twin-Anemia Polycythaemia Sequence:
Controversies in Diagnosis and Management
Asma Khalil

Cardiac Masses
Anita Moon-Grady

Genetics in Congenital Heart Disease
Annegret Geipelt

Heterotaxy Syndrome:
an Interdisciplinary Disease
Lila Seidl-Mlczoch

Break

KEY NOTE LECTURE
Kurt Hecher

Austrian Society of Ultrasound in Medicine (OGUM), German Society of Ultrasound in Medicine (DEGUM), Swiss Society of Ultrasound in Medicine (SGUM)

THURSDAY 30.01.2025

Management of Fetal
Pericardial & Pleural Effusions
Greg Ryan

Ventricular Aneurysms and
Diverticula in the Fetus
Jack Rychik

Puzzle The Expert /
Abstract Session
Andreas Tulzer

Break

From Basics to State of the Art:

Topics to be announced
Break

Questions and Answers

KEY NOTE LECTURE
Gerald Tulzer

Break

LIVE SCANNING
Kai Heling

Preliminary Program 2025

FRIDAY 31.01.2025

FAST Trial - The Final Results
Edgar Jaeggi

The Fetus with Slow Heart Rate
Sally-Ann Clur

3D Angio in Fetal Echocardiography
Kai Heling

Break

Artificial Intelligence in Fetal Cardiac Diagnosis
Anita Moon-Grady

The Placenta in Congenital Heart Disease and
Development of the Artificial Placenta
Jack Rychik

Summary UFCE 2025 and Closing
Gerald Tulzer

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

www.fetal-ultrasound.com



