	MONDAY 27.01.2025	TUESDAY 28.01.2025	WEDNESDAY 29.01.2025	THURSDAY 30.01.2025	FRIDAY 31.01.2025	
	Session 1	Session 4	Session 7	Session 10	Session 12	
8:30-9:00	The Fetal 4 Chamber View Kai Heling	Fetal Cardiac Interventions: What's Important for the Fetal Cardiologist vs. MFM Iris Schanneitner & Andreas Tulzer	Vasa Praevia: Detection and Management Dagmar Wertaschnigg	Management of Fetal Pericardial & Pleural Effusions <i>Greg Ryan</i>	FAST Trial - The Final Results Edgar Jaeggi	8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30	The Fetal 3 Vessel Trachea View Sally-Ann Clur	Maternal Hyperoxygenation Testing and Therapy: Is it worth it? Edgar Jaeggi	Pregnancy in Women with the Fontan Circulation Barbara Wichert-Schmitt	Ventricular Aneurysms and Diverticula in the Fetus Jack Rychik	The Fetus with Slow Heart Rate Sally-Ann Clur	9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00	Refining Doppler Examination: Technical Aspects, Tips and Tricks <i>Horst Steiner</i>	Fetal Interventions in Twins Asma Khalil	The Fetal Hypoplastic Left Heart Complex Annika Öhman	Puzzle The Expert / Abstract Session Andreas Tulzer	3D Angio in Fetal Echocardiography Kai Heling	9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30	Early Fetal Echo Anita Moon-Grady	Cardiac Function in TTTS & Role of Fetal Therapy Greg Ryan	Tetralogy of Fallot with Absent Pulmonary Valve Syndrome <i>Anna Seale</i>		Break	10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00	Break	Break	Break	Break	Artificial Intelligence in Fetal Cardiac Diagnosis Anita Moon-Grady	10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00	From Basics to State of the Art: Topics to be announced	From Basics to State of the Art: Topics to be announced	From Basics to State of the Art: Topics to be announced	From Basics to State of the Art: Topics to be announced	The Placenta in Congenital Heart Disease and Development of the Artificial Placenta Jack Rychik	11:00-11:30
12:00-13:00	Break	Break	Break	Break		
13:00-15:00	Questions and Answers	Questions and Answers	Questions and Answers	Questions and Answers	Summary UFCE 2025 and Closing Gerald Tulzer	11:30-12:00
	Session 2	Session 5	Session 8	Session 11		
16:00-16:20	Prenatal Counseling: Principles and Practice Jack Rychik	The Ductus Arteriosus - The Normal and the Abnormal Taisto Sarkola	Twin-Anemia Polycythaemia Sequence: Controversies in Diagnosis and Management Asma Khalil	KEY NOTE LECTURE Gerald Tulzer		
16:20-16:40	Assessment of Fetal Cardiac Function: Established and New-Techniques <i>Annika Öhman</i>	The Ductus Venosus - The Normal and the Abnormal Horst Steiner	Cardiac Masses Anita Moon-Grady			
16:40-17:00	Extracardiac Anomalies in Congenital Heart Disease <i>Lila Seidl-Mlczoch</i>	Fetal Ebstein's Anomaly Annegret Geipel	Genetics in Congenital Heart Disease Annegret Geipelt			
17:00-17:30	Maternal Valvular Heart Disease in Pregnancy Barbara Wichert-Schmitt	Simple Transposition of the Great Arteries: Hemodynamic Aspects and Delivery Planning Anna Seale	Heterotaxy Syndrome: an Interdisciplinary Disease <i>Lila Seidl-Mlczoch</i>	Break		
17:30-18:00	Break	Break	Break			
	Session 3	Session 6	Session 9	LIVE SCANNING Kai Heling		
18:00-18:20	Aspects of Uncertainties in Accuracy of Perinatal Care Planning in CHD Taisto Sarkola	LIVE SCANNING Gerald Tulzer	KEY NOTE LECTURE Kurt Hecher			
18:20-18:40	Fetal IUGR - The Fetal Cardiologist's Perspective Sally-Ann Clur					
18:40-19:00	Selective Fetal Growth Restriction in Twins: latest evidence Asma Khalil					